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Women / XB / 10+ yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Britz183
Jam Hops03

9.300 9.500 9.1009.350 37.250
4T 2 1 8 1 

1 

Kali Barker182
Jam Hops03

9.200 9.400 9.5009.000 37.100
7T 4T 6T 1 2 

2 

Grace Emerson154
MHG01

9.450 9.300 9.3508.900 37.000
2 8 9T 3T 3T

3T

Bella Reinhart190
Jam Hops03

9.100 9.350 9.2509.300 37.000
14T 6T 2 5 3T

3T

Katelyn Snyder123
Jam Hops03

9.400 9.250 9.3508.900 36.900
3 9T 9T 3T 5 

5 

Sasha Friede104
Leg

9.150 9.450 8.9009.250 36.750
10T 3 3 13T 6 

6 

Addison Arneson181
Jam Hops03

9.250 9.250 9.0009.200 36.700
6 9T 4 10T 7 

7 

Sophie Hanson155
MHG01

9.300 9.100 9.1509.000 36.550
4T 12* 6T 7 8T

8T

Genevieve Mota189
Jam Hops03

9.150 9.100 9.2009.100 36.550
10T 12* 5 6 8T

8T

Brenna Leik187
Jam Hops03

9.600 9.600 8.6008.300 36.100
1 1 19T 17 10 

10 

Josie Stephens161
MHG01

8.650 9.050 9.4508.850 36.000
20 14 12 2 11 

11 

Brynn Guillory105
Leg

9.000 9.200 8.8008.950 35.950
18 11 8 16 12 

12 

Madelyn Jurek186
Jam Hops03

9.200 9.400 8.5008.800 35.900
7T 4T 13 18T 13 

13 

Jaya Holmquist121
Jam Hops03

9.150 9.350 9.0008.300 35.800
10T 6T 19T 10T 14 

14 

Brooklyn Kleingartner144
TNT01

9.150 8.900 9.0008.600 35.650
10T 17 17 10T 15 

15 

Brooklynn Condon184
Jam Hops03

9.050 8.950 9.0508.550 35.600
16T 16 18 9 16 

16 

Zoe Jacobsen143
TNT01

9.100 9.000 8.4008.900 35.400
14T 15 9T 20 17 

17 

Gaby Barsky151
MHG01

9.050 8.500 8.9008.750 35.200
16T 20 14T 13T 18 

18 

Taylor Kreyer115
PMG

9.200 8.450 8.9007.900 34.450
7T 21 21 13T 19 

19 

Eleanora Cook131
PM Blaine

8.700 8.600 8.0008.650 33.950
19 18T 16 21 20 

20 

Brynja Aikin101
Leg

0.000 8.600 8.5008.750 25.850
21 18T 14T 18T 21 

21 
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